VILLAGE OF MUNSEY PARK
2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE


New Year’s Day: 					Monday, Jan. ﻿1
*Martin Luther King Jr. Day: 			Monday, Jan. 15
*Washington's Birthday/Presidents Day: 	Monday, Feb. 19
*Good Friday					Friday, March 29th
*Memorial Day: 					Monday, May 27
Juneteenth National Independence Day: 	Wednesday, June 19
*Independence Day: 				Thursday, July 4
							Friday July 5
Labor Day: 						Monday, Sept. 2
Columbus Day: 					Monday, Oct. 14
Veterans Day: 					Monday, Nov. 11
Thanksgiving: 					Thursday, November 28
							Friday, November 29


Christmas: 						Tuesday, December 24th – Noon
Wednesday, December 25th Closed
							Thursday, December 26th Closed
							Friday, December 27th – Noon
							Monday, Dec 30 – Noon
							Tuesday, Dec 31 – Noon
							
						

*Village Hall will close the working day before the holiday at Noon.

